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CLG 
cable clip
Information

The CLG cable clip was designed to attach cables or tubular conduits 
to panels or frames in general. It is composed of a base in clip form 

which can be fastened to the panel and an upper arm which opens 
out in the opposite direction to the clip base where a cable or conduit 

can be fitted

CLG cable clip
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Article    

Clip CLG 0,8-A
Clip CLG 0,4-B
Clip CLG 0,5-B
Clip CLG 1,0-B

Box 
quantity

Outer box 
quantity

   10000
10000

5000
1000

   10000
10000

5000
4000

Part nº
CLG   

02100907
02100915
02100210
02100819

Fig.  

A
B
B
B

Material specifications:
Spring Steel
Quenched and tempered

Surface treatment:
Zinc-plated


